
CITY OF MILWAUKEE CONTINUUM OF CARE LEADERSHIP COMMITTEE  
CONTACT LIST 

 

Steven Mahan -  Steven.Mahan@milwaukee.gov – City of Milwaukee 

Rafael Acevedo - Rafael.J.AcevedoJr@milwaukee.gov  - City of Milwaukee 

Emily Whitcomb  Emily.Whitcomb@milwaukee.gov – City of Milwaukee 

Claire Shanahan cshana@milwaukee.gov  - City of Milwaukee  

Deanna Wilbern - Deanna.Wilbern@milwaukee.gov – City of Milwaukee  

Gregg Higgins - Gregg.Higgins@milwaukee.gov – City of Milwaukee  

Alma Morris AlmaM@LaCausa.org  

Amy Rowell arowell@impactinc.org   

Andie Elliot - andie@communityadvocates.net   

Ashley Wisnefske - AshleyW@orchc-milw.org  

Audra O'Connell - audra.oconnell@walkerspoint.org   

Becky Rowland - Becky.Rowland@viventhealth.org  

Berdie Cowser - Berdie.Cowser@cvivet.org  

Carla Washington - CarlaW@familypeacecenter.org  

Clarissa Cameron - ccameron@mercyhousing.org  

Donno Rongholt - drongholt@cathedral-center.org   

Emily Kenney  - ekenney@impactinc.org  

Eric Collins-Dyke eric.collins-dyke@milwaukeecountywi.gov  

Gerard Campbell - GCampbell@heartlandalliance.org  

Helen King - Helen.King@cvivet.org  
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Justina Hepburn-Gray - Justina.hepburngray@icalliances.org  

Karl Schoendorf - karls@lacausa.org  

Licia Knight - LKnight@mercyhousing.org   

Lisa Kuklinski - kuklinski@heartlandalliance.org  

Liz Marquardt - LizM@familypeacecenter.org  

Maria Melendes - maria@guesthouseofmilwaukee.org  

Mike Williams - michael@guesthouseofmilwaukee.org  

Nancy Esteves - nancy.esteves@icalliances.org  

Nancy Szudzik - Nancy.Szudzik@usc.salvationarmy.org  

Ryan Miller - ryan.miller@walkerspoint.org  

Jessica Shriver - Jessica.Shriver@milwaukeecountywi.gov  

Stacey Pendzich - StaceyLP@ORCHC-MILW.ORG  

Steve Schultz - schultz@communityadvocates.net  

Tim Baack - tbaack@pathfindersmke.org  

Wendy Weckler - wendyw@hopehousemke.org  

Also:  

Janice Wilberg – Street Angels, Inc. jwilberg@wi.rr.com 

James Mathy – james.mathy@milwaukeecountywi.gov 
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